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Vehicle History Report (BC) #: 57554305

: , . Report Date: November 14,2024 | 2:01 p.m, EST
Eﬂ&]% v Report Status: Complete

Reference; Raz

2005 TOYOTA CELICA GT

Haichback | 4 Cylinders | Gas
... ITDDR32T150186378
.=, Country of Assembly: Japan
~ Last Reported Odometer: 268,123 KM

Last Registered In: 4 Service Records Found
Alberta (Normal) '

s

Ng LS. History Found ' No Open Recalls Found ‘Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at suppert.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

This vehicle history report is based on information (https:ﬂwww.carfax.caivehIéle-history-data} that was reported and available to
CARFAX Canada as of November 14, 2024 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was complete), CARFAX
Canada tlraws on billions of data records from thousands of scurces across North America, and we receive new histarlcal data records every
day. There may be sther information about this vehicle that has net been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we

always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vahicle History Report, along with a vehicle Inspection and test drive, to make an informed
declsion,
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Vehicle History Repoft (BC)

A‘ Accident/Damage

[ € There are no accidents/damage repeorted on this vehicle.

4. Registration

€% This vehicle has been registered in the following focations in Canatla (listed oldest to newest):

*  Inthe province of British Calumbia with Normal branding,
*+  Inthe province of Alberta with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normai, Nen-repalrable, Rebullt, Saivage and Stolen.

Service Records

DATE . ODOMETER SOURCE | DETAILS- %
2015 Oct 10 150,252 KM Guarenteed Auto Care Vehlcle serviced .
Calgary, Alberta, Canada +  Safety Inspection performed
2016 Feb27 150,343 KM Guarenteed Auto Care Vehicle serviced
: Calgary, Alkerta, Canada *+  Safety inspection performed
S -
2024 Sep 10 267,122 KM Fifth Avenue Volkswagen Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada «  Oll and filter changed
2024 Oct 10 268,123 KM Fifth Avenue Volkswagen Vehicle serviced :
Calgary, Alberta, Canaca +  Steering/suspension checked ’

N,
;); Open Recalls

& No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this reportwas generated, For additional safety recall Information and non-safety refated
recall campaigns, please contact TOYOQTA or visit Toyota's wehsite. {httpsy//www.taycta.caltoycta/en/owners/recalls)

Detailed History e

_ Q

)

- : ‘;§
DATE ODOMETER SQURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS E
2005 Oct b6 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglistration Issued or Renewed ; g
Britlsh Columbla, Canada First Owner Reported B
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ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2006 May 10 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Celumbia, Canada

2006 Nov 21 Mator Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

) British Columbta, Canada Previous Use: Personal lease

2007 Nov 3 Moter Vehicle Dept. Canradian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Previous Use: Personal lease

2008 Nov 15 Motor Vehicle Depf. Canadlan Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Previous Use: Personal lease

2009 Aug 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renawal . Registration Issued or Renawed
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported

2009 Aug 25 32,068 KM Independent Source Odometer reading
Marth Vancouver, British
Columbia, Ganada

2009 Sep 19 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Naw Owner reported

2010 Jan 20 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renawal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada ;

2011 Feb 12 Moter Vehicle Degt, Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2012 Jan 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
British Colurmnbla, Canada

2013 Febd Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Britlsh Columbia, Canada

2014 Feb 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued cr Renewed
British Columbia, Canada :

2015 Cct 10 150,252 KM Guarenteed Auto Care service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

2016 Feb 27 Motor vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registraticn Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada vehicle colour noted as black

2016 Feb 27 150,343 KM Guarenteed Auto Care Service Record Vehlcle serviced
| Calgary, Alberta, Canada

2017 May 3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Capadian Renawal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Venicle coleur noted as black

2018 May 9 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black

2019 May 2 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada ' Vehicle colour noted as black

2019 Dec 27 Wiotor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada vehicle colour noted as black

2020 Mar 31 Moter Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registratlon Issued or Renewed,
Alberta, Canada Vehicle coleur noted as black

JTDDR32T150186378
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ODQMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS i
i
; ™
2020 Nov 6 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed é
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black |
2021 Sep 2 Motcr Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehlcle colour noted as black
2022 Apr29 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewat Registratian Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehlcle colour neted as black
2023 Apri14a Moter Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Alberta, Canada Prevlcus Use: Personal lease
: Vehicle colour noted as black

2024 Feh 28 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewa! Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Previous Use; Personal lease
Vehicle colour noted as black

2024 Aug 30 Motor Yehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed ;
Alberta, Canada New Owner reported
2024 Sep 10 267,122 KM Fifth Avenue Volkswagen Service Record Vehicle servicad

Calgary, Alberta, Canada

- 2024 Qct 10 268,123 KM Fifth Avenue Volkswagen Service Record Vehicle serviced ?
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

2

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

1CBC Disclalmer
The Information suppliad by ICBC Is a report of the vehlcle's status and the vehicle's clalms history. Yehitle status shows whetiher 4 vehiclz Is qualified Lo be Beensed and Is used to track:

. wvehicles sold hy lnsuranca companles as salvage

»  sahmge vehicles which hava been rebuit, Inspected, and relicensed

wracked vehicles that have bean decammilssioned and can oniy be resald for parts

The vehicle status may not represent the vehicle aceurately for a number of reasons, including a written-aff vehicle that hasn't been reported to the 5.€. vehlcle reglstry ar 5 vehicle with major damage that was repalred by Its owner. The vehlcle clalms histery Is a
roport of vehicle damage and includes repales pald by ICBC and outstanding dsmage estimates, It may be Incomplete for varlous reasens, fncluding the awner did nat make a claim to ICBC or ICEC has dended tha <laim, In addition, the estimate information may not
necassarily reflect the actual cost of repalrs, st the area af the vehicle that sustained the grestest force of Impact, or Indicata the primary area of damaga.
Consumers are encouraged to cead ICBC's full statement of Iimitatlons at hbrgirappslchecomiregistratianivene/Limitation. homl,
ICBC recommends the vehicls ba inspected by a qualilisd mechanic to ablaln a more complete assassment of the vehlcle's condition,

CARFAX Canada No Reported Accldents™ Badge
The CATEAX Canada Mo Reparted Accidents™ badge is based an the damage recards and/or branding Information reported to CARFAX Canada, Tha badge Is avallable for persanal vehidles that have only been reglstered In Canada, and werg not, at the tme this report
was generated, declared stolen,

This vehicle history report s compiled from multiple datz sources. It is nat always gosslule for CARFAX Canada ULC o Ils Solirce data providers to obtaln camplete Infarmetion on any gne vehlcle. For example, there may be cther title, brands, registrations.
declarations, accldent infarmation, service recards, recall infarmatfon, edometer readings or other infarmation where discrepancles that apgly to this vehlcle 2re not reflected in this report, CARFAX Canada and Its saurce data providers receive deta and Infarmation
fram external sources hellevad to be rellable, but no respansibility Is assumed by CARFAX Canada, Its source data providers or Its agants for any errors, inaccuracies or omissions, The reports are provided strictly on an as-Is where-Is basls, and CARFAX Canoda and its i
sourca data provideys furthar axpressly dlsclalm zll warrantles, axprass or Implied, Including any warranties of dmaliness, accuracy, merchantability, merchantable quality or fitness for a particular purpose regarding this report or lis contants, Nelther CARFAX Canada '
nor any of lts source data providers shall be lisble for any lasses, expensas or damagas In connnctfon with any repart or any infarmation containad within o rapart, Including the accuracy thereof ar any delay or fallure o provide ayeport or any Information. Othar i
Information about the vehicle that Is the subject matter of this vehicle history report, including problems, may not have bean reperted to CARFAX Canada. Use this raport 25 ang important tagl, along with 2 vehicle Inspection and tost drive, to make 3 better dacision
abaut your next used car, By obtalning, reviawing andfar using this vehicie history raport, your agree 1o be bound by a1l of the termms arid conditans In CARFAX Canada's Conditans of Use and 2ny CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agreaments as each may be i
2mended from time to time by CARFAX Canada. hirps: f; Y oy Fions of: i

© 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC, All rights reserved, . Buﬁm *

JTDDR32T150186378

httne[hihe rarfav aalaniPid=Il IREVAHAMRIMGAT CRANLA 7D huNE AL ) - ' AfA



